
SCHEDULE - TORONTO PROWLERS
spring 2009 / DOWNSVIEW PARK - EXTRA DRY

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Mar 05, 09 4 SCARLEM SHARKS 4 TORONTO PROWLERS 9:40 pm -

Tue, Mar 17, 09 0 THE TRIBE 5 TORONTO PROWLERS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 24, 09 7 ISLAND BOYS 4 TORONTO PROWLERS 9:40 pm -

Tue, Mar 31, 09 2 HAWKS 7 TORONTO PROWLERS 8:45 pm -

Thu, Apr 09, 09 5 GREEN HAWKS 5 TORONTO PROWLERS 7:55 pm -

Tue, Apr 14, 09 2 TORONTO PROWLERS 2 SCARLEM SHARKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 21, 09 1 TORONTO PROWLERS 1 THE TRIBE 8:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 23, 09 4 TORONTO PROWLERS 1 ISLAND BOYS 8:45 pm -

Tue, Apr 28, 09 10 TORONTO PROWLERS 2 GREEN HAWKS 10:40 pm -

Thu, Apr 30, 09 8 TORONTO PROWLERS 1 HAWKS 9:00 pm -

Tue, May 05, 09 1 1 GREEN HAWKS 8 TORONTO PROWLERS 8:45 pm -

Thu, May 07, 09 2 1 TORONTO PROWLERS 0 THE TRIBE 10:00 pm -

Tue, May 12, 09 2 2 THE TRIBE 2 TORONTO PROWLERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, May 14, 09 3 1 TORONTO PROWLERS 3 ISLAND BOYS 8:00 pm -

Tue, May 19, 09 3 3 ISLAND BOYS 2 TORONTO PROWLERS 7:30 pm -


